1 ©Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice
SC 3/12/2026
LCC110_R10
Description
LCC110P is a 350 V, 120 mA, 35 Ω 1-Form-C relay. This
device is ideal for applications where a signal needs to be
switched between two different lines. The small 8-lead

	• CSA Certified Component: Certificate # 1175739
	• TUV EN 62368-1: Certificate # B 082667 0008
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
LCC110 8-Pin DIP (50/Tube)
LCC110P 8-Pin Flatpack (50/Tube)
LCC110PTR 8-Pin Flatpack Tape & Reel (1000/Reel)
LCC110S 8-Pin Surface Mount (50/Tube)
LCC110STR 8-Pin Surfact Mount Tape & Reel (1000/Reel)
DatasheetOptoMOS® Solid State Relay
LCC110
350 V, 120 mA 1-Form-C SSR
Key Attributes